RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
SPECIFICATION
MECHANICAL
• Operation Force: Center push 200 ± 100gf
		       Lever (CW, CCW) 70 ± 50gf
• Operation Temperature Range: -10°C to +60°C
• Storage Temperature Range: -30°C to +80°C

Package:
T/R =  Tape & Reel
HOW TO ORDER:
Actuator:
A = Mounting Knob Integrated
B = Mounting Knob
Push & Lever Switch
Soldering:
R = Lead Free Solderable
C = With click feel
Terminal Positions
3 = 3 Throws
M u l t i  F u n c t i o n  S w i t c h e s
Push and Lever Switch with 3 Throws (SMD type), Halfmoon Shape (11.8 x 11.8mm)
SPLS3 Series